

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 3795/2026

Manoj Kumar Jaiswal S/o Om Prakash Jaiswal

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan and ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. R.B. Mathur, Sr. Adv. with
Mr. Falak Mathur

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Order

09/03/2026

Issue notice to the respondents of the writ petition as well as of the stay application. Rule is made returnable within one week.

An additional set of notice be given '*dasti*' to the learned counsel for the petitioner.

List this matter again on 18.03.2026.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J